
Braeberry Emma Mae 
FP4938 

black mare with no markings  

s. Brough-Hill Hadrian's Wall FP50964C, d. Ravenscairn Selkie FP2583 

foaled: 31 May 2008 

native, U.S.A. 

Current owner: Braeberry Farm 

Sire’s Pedigree 
      #4# 5493, Heltondale Heather Lad, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

     #3# 6069, Greenholme Chris, bl, mrk, f. 1973 

      #2# 15028, Heltondale Starlight II, br, mrk, f. 1969 

    #3# 6747, Greenholme Geoff, bl, f. 1977 

      #2# 3276, Packway Royal, bl, f. 5/17/1952 

     #3# 12840, Heltondale Lilly, bl, mrk, f. 1959 

      #2# 11521, Lady II of Heltondale, ba, f. 1947 

   FP234C, Waverhead Prince II, bl, nomrk, f. 1983 

      #4# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

     #8# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

    13286, Waverhead Magic 

      3867, Summer Glent, ba, f. 1955 

     #4# 12129, Townend Polly VIII, bl, f. 1960 

      #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

   FP50109C**, *Waverhead Robbie, bl, nomrk, f. 5/15/1993 

      #8# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     #6# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

      #4# 12097, Lunesdale Peggy, bl, f. 1958 

    #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #9# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

      #5# 9472, Townend Polly IV, bl, f. 5/1950 

   FP1791, Waverhead Julie's Jenny, bl, nomrk, f. 1989 

      #4# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

     #8# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

    13119, Waverhead Julie 

      #9# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     10881, Jewel O' The Hill, bl, f. 1955 

      8649, Bank House Polly, bl, mrk, f. 6/20/1947 

FP50964C, Brough-Hill Hadrian's Wall, bl, nomrk, f. 8/10/1999 
      #4# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

     #2# 6525, Lunesdale Lucky Jim, bl, f. 1974 

      #2# 16308, Lunesdale Heather, bl, f. 1969 

    7001, Townend Duke III, bl, f. 1980 

      #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

     17036, Townend Princess III, bl, f. 1976 

      #2# 12828, Waverhead Princess, bl, f. 1964 

    FP460C, *Tarnbeck Lightning 

      #6# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

    18081, Townend Lucy IV 

      #2# 4297, Albert Moore, bl, f. 1961 

     #2# 13711, Birkett Bank Polly II 

      #2# 13709, Birkett Bank Limey, bl, mrk, f. 1963 

   FP2443, Newfarm Valencia, bl, nomrk, f. 5/16/1993 

      #3# 6069, Greenholme Chris, bl, mrk, f. 1973 

     #3# 6747, Greenholme Geoff, bl, f. 1977 

      #3# 12840, Heltondale Lilly, bl, mrk, f. 1959 

    #2# FP140C, Townend Samuel, bl, nomrk, f. 1982 

      #3# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

     #2# 17784, Lunesdale Sandra, bl, f. 1975 

      #3# 17781, Adamthwaite Sandra II, bl, f. 1968 

    FP1716**, *Lownthwaite Orange Blossom, bl, mrk, f. 6/14/1988 

      #4# 5118, Townend Prince, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

     #2# 6203, Lownthwaite Ember, bl, f. 1974 

      #2# 12011, Lownthwaite Eve, bl, f. 1959 

    FP1103, Lownthwaite Apple Blossom 

      5547, Gala Barberry, bl, f. 1971 

     17829, Lownthwaite Star Blossom 

      15144, Lownthwaite Star Trek, bl, f. 1972

Dam’s pedigree 

     2850, Park House Victor, bl, mrk, f. 5/15/1937 

    3276, Packway Royal, bl, f. 5/17/1952 

     6928, Birkett Bank Polly, br, mrk, f. 1934 

   4454, Twislehope Star, bl, f. 1963 

     #3# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

    11524, Heltondale Heather, br, f. 1954 

     8321, Dot of Keld Head, br, mrk, f. 1944 

  6338, Tebay Thunder, bl, f. 1973 

     #2# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

    #2# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

   15108, Rose Cott Rose, br, mrk, f. 1970 

     3259, Glendramackin, bl, mrk, f. 5/6/1946 

    12884, Frizington Molly, ba, f. 1962 

     9939, Grey Meg, gr, mrk, f. 5/16/1951 

 544C, Greenfield Gay Lad, br, f. 1979 

     #2# 2321D, Black Jock II 

    #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #2# 2B, Dainty Molly 

   4714, Wharton Master, bl, f. 1966 

     [ information unavailable ] 

    12332, Low House Madge, bl, f. 1954 

     [ information unavailable ] 

  15011, Greenfield Faerie Queen, br, mrk, f. 1972 

     #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

    3709, Merry John III, ba, f. 1953 

     8914, Gipsy Queen 10th, br, mrk, f. 5/28/1940 

   13351, Greenfield Mayfayre, br, f. 1967 

     #3# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

    #2# 12045, May Queen, br, f. 1959 

     #2# 10550, Roundthwaite Bell Heather, bl, f. 4/30/1953 

 FP2583, *Ravenscairn Selkie, bl, mrk, f. 4/18/1994 
     #2# 4184, Heltondale Mountain Prince, br, f. 1957 

    4875, Heltondale Black Jock, bl, nomrk, f. 1966 

     13167, Heltondale Rosanna, bl, f. 1962 

   5862, Heltondale Black Magic, bl, nomrk, f. 1970 

     #2# 4184, Heltondale Mountain Prince, br, f. 1957 

    13547, Heltondale Rose III, ba, mrk, f. 1966 

     12833, Heltondale Rose, ba, mrk, f. 1957 

  6596, Brafell Magic, bl, f. 1976 

     #2# 2321D, Black Jock II 

    #3# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #2# 2B, Dainty Molly 

   13284, Brafell Madge III, bl, f. 1962 

     1809D, Black Prince II, bl 

    9249, Brafell Madge II, bl, f. 1942 

     9005, Brafell Madge, bl, mrk, f. 1937 

 18134, Bishopdale Sally, br, f. 1980 

     #2# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

    #2# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

   5680, Townend Prince III, bl, nomrk, f. 1971 

     4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

    12828, Waverhead Princess, bl, f. 1964 

     12129, Townend Polly VIII, bl, f. 1960 

  16529, Greenfield Dot, br, f. 1975 

     3258, Roundthwaite Lucky Jim, bl, f. 5/21/1951 

    4296, Linnel Fox, bl, f. 1961 

     11032, Linnel Fawn, bl, f. 1955 

   12967, Greenfield Mayflower, br, f. 1965 

     #3# 3751, Heltondale Prince, br, f. 1951 

    #2# 12045, May Queen, br, f. 1959 

     #2# 10550, Roundthwaite Bell Heather, bl, f. 4/30/1953
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